Summit™ Z516
PCI Express® 5.0 and
Compute Express Link™
Protocol Exerciser
Product Capabilities
•	 Supports PCI Express 5.0
including:
•	 Data rates of 2.5, 5.0, 8.0, 16.0

condensing) at 40°C
Humidity (non-operating): 5% to 95% max RH (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Product Description										          Product Code
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen5 x16 Exerciser)							       PE109AGA-X
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen5 x8 Exerciser)							       PE108AGA-X
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen5 x4 Exerciser)							       PE107AGA-X
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen4 x16 Exerciser)							       PE106AGA-X
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen4 x8 Exerciser)							       PE105AGA-X
Summit Z516 (licensed as a Gen4 x4 Exerciser)							       PE100AGA-X
Summit Z516 PCIe IDE/DOE Generation Security Option          						     PE386SUA-A
PXP-500 G5 DVT Platform										          PXP-500A-X
Base PCIe Software License for Summit Z516							       PE385SUA-A
CXL Exerciser/Generation Option License								        PE370SUA-A